Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) April 2021

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW

PRESTWICK

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)

LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
SUMBURGH

SHOREHAM

SOUTHAMPTON

STORNOWAY

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Total

657
10,109
280
1,253
2,008

14,307

3,351
76
443
870
105
23
560
71
174
77
24
75
20
2,202
1,023
119
770
69
221
145
78
516
536
364
30
60
259
124
1,417
314

857
607
133

116
208

Of Which Cancelled Total Air Transport

Movements Excluding
Cancelled

5 652
213 9,896
280

9 1,244

9 1,999

236 14,071

30 3,321
10 66
443

870

2 103
23

5 555
71

174

37 40
24

75

20

2,202

1,023

119

42 728
69

29 192
145

22 56
516

28 508
364

60

10 249
124

57 1,360
10 304

857
2 605
133

116
208
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Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) April 2021 Table 4a (Continued)

Total Of Which Cancelled Total Air Transport
Movements Excludin
Cancelled
Other UK Airports

TIREE 58 58
Total Other UK Airports 16,099 286 15,813
Total All Reporting UK Airports 30,406 522 29,884

Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY 302 302
GUERNSEY 502 2 500
ISLE OF MAN 236 1 235
JERSEY 204 204
Total Non UK Reporting Airports 1,244 3 1,241

Note

(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.

(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.
(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.



Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) April 2021 Table 4a (Continued)




