TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	<u>Total Air Transport</u> <u>Movements Excluding</u> <u>Cancelled</u>
London Area Airports			
GATWICK	657	5	652
HEATHROW	10,109	213	9,896
LONDON CITY	280	215	280
LUTON	1,253	9	1,244
STANSTED	2,008	9	1,999
Total London Area Airports	14,307	236	14,071
	14,507	250	14,071
Other UK Airports			
ABERDEEN	3,351	30	3,321
BARRA	76	10	66
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)	443		443
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL	870		870
BENBECULA	105	2	103
BIGGIN HILL	23		23
BIRMINGHAM	560	5	555
BOURNEMOUTH	71		71
BRISTOL	174		174
CAMPBELTOWN	77	37	40
CARDIFF WALES	24		24
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD	75		75
DUNDEE	20		20
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL	2,202		2,202
EDINBURGH	1,023		1,023
EXETER	119		119
GLASGOW	770	42	728
PRESTWICK	69		69
HUMBERSIDE	221	29	192
INVERNESS	145	22	145
ISLAY	78	22	56
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)	516	20	516
	536	28	508
LANDS END (ST JUST) LEEDS BRADFORD	364 30	2	364 28
LEEDS BRADFORD LERWICK (TINGWALL)	60	2	28 60
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)	259	10	249
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)	124	10	124
MANCHESTER	1,417	57	1,360
NEWCASTLE	314	10	304
NEWQUAY	2	10	2
NORWICH	857		857
OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)	2		2
SUMBURGH	607	2	605
SHOREHAM	-		-
SOUTHAMPTON	133		133
STORNOWAY	116		116
TEECCIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT	209		200

208

208

	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	<u>Total Air Transport</u> <u>Movements Excluding</u> <u>Cancelled</u>
Other UK Airports			
TIREE	58		58
Total Other UK Airports	16,099	286	15,813
Total All Reporting UK Airports	30,406	522	29,884
Non UK Reporting Airports			
ALDERNEY	302		302
GUERNSEY	502	2	500
ISLE OF MAN	236	1	235
JERSEY	204		204
Total Non UK Reporting Airports	1,244	3	1,241

Note

(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations
(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.
(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.